 LEW ELECTRIC FITTINGS COMPANY
For more information, call 877-537-2019
 LEW ELECTRIC FITTINGS COMPANY
For more information, call 877-537-2019
Residential Floor Boxes
PUFP Series  |  RCFB Series |  Plastic Box Series  |  RRP Series  |  SWB Series  |  812 Series  |  Residential Poke-Through      ««««
How to Order
MOI4-RES-REC
STEP � » MOI4-RES-REC STEP � » Choose Cover Finish
(AHC-CED Cover only for MOI4-RES-REC)
EXAMPLE: MOI4-RES-REC-P4-C4
C10 »
Ten communication openings
• Bottom Plate #4
P2-C5 »
(2) single receptacle &
(5) communication openings
• Bottom Plate #4
P2-C6 »
(2) single receptacle &
(6) communication openings
• Bottom Plate #4
P4 »
(4) single receptacle
• Bottom Plate #2
P4-C4 »
(4) single receptacle &
(4) communication openings
• Bottom Plate #4
SYS-COMM »
Systems furniture
communication-power &
comm cabling
• Bottom Plate #4
AV-C4 »
(1) Decora opening for
CI-5BWPA
(4) communication openings
• Bottom Plate #3
DP1 »
Decora receptacle
• Bottom Plate #2
DP1-C4 »
Decora receptacle &
(4) communication openings
• Bottom Plate #1
PASS-THROUGH »
2.5" trade size circular opening
• Bottom Plate #5
P2-C4 »
(2) single receptacle &
(4) communication openings
• Bottom Plate #4
P2-C4-DB15 »
(2) single receptacle &
(4) communication openings &
(1) DB-15 opening
• Bottom Plate #4
STEP � » Choose Configuration * (20amp standard, 15amp available)
*Configuration does not include communication components
NPS 0.75"
NPS 1.25"
Bottom
Plate #4
NPS 1"
NPS 1.25"
Bottom
Plate #5
NPS 0.50"
Bottom
Plate #2
NPS 0.50" x3
Bottom
Plate #1
NPS 0.75"
NPS 0.50" x2
Bottom
Plate #3
Box Type: MOI4-RES-REC
MOI4-RES-REC-P4-C4-BK-AHC-CED
� �
Cover Finish: BK-AHC-CED
Black Articulated Hinge
Cover w/Cable Exit Door
EXAMPLE
EXAMPLE: »  MOI4-RES-REC-P4-C4-BK-AHC-CED
Configuration:
P4-C4
�
Stainless Steel
Add: -SS
Brass
Add: -BR
Black
Add: -BK